
                                                            Invitation for Bids 
                                                                Marin Rural Municipality 

Office of Rural Municipal Executive 

Contract Identification No: 05/074/075 

                                                              Date of  publication: 2074/11/30 

1. The Marin Rural Municipality has allocated funds and intends to apply part of the funds to cover eligible payments under the Contract 

for 05/074/075 Bidding is open to all eligible Bidders. 

2. The Marin Rural Municipality ,Kapilakot-Sindhuli invites sealed bids from eligible Bidders for the Construction of Office building. 

3. Eligible Bidders may obtain further information and inspect the bidding documents at the office of Marin Rural Municipality, Sindhuli 

4. Hard copy of the Bidding documents for each contract may be purchased from the office of Rural Municipal Executive, Sindhuli by 

eligible Bidders on the submission of a written application and upon payment of a non-refundable fee of NRs. 5000 (NRs. Five 

Thousand only)till 2074 Chaitra 29 

5. Sealed Bids must be submitted to the office of Marin Rural Municipality,Sindhuli on or before 12.00 PM on 30 Chaitra 2074. 

Documents received after this deadline shall not be accepted.  

6. The Sealed Bids and the e- submitted bids shall be opened in the presence of Bidders' representatives who choose to attend at 13.00 

PM on 30 Chaitra 2074 at the office of Rural Municipal Executive, Kapilakot-Sindhuli. Bids must be valid for a period of 90 days  

after bid opening and must be accompanied by bid security ,amounting to a minimum of 262500.00 of (Inclusive of VAT), which shall 

be valid for 30 days  beyond the bid validity period. 

7. If bidder wishes to submit the Bid Security in the form of cash,  bidder has to deposit cash in Deposit Account No.  1060303007104 , 

Rastriya Banijya Bank Sindhuli Branch and submit bank deposit voucher along with the bid. 

8. If the last date of purchasing, submission and opening falls on a government holiday then the next working day shall be considered the 

last day. In such a case the bid validity and bid security validity shall be recognized with effect from the original bid submission deadline. 

9. The Employer reserves the right to accept or reject, wholly or partly any or all the bids without assigning reason, whatsoever. 

10. The provisions not mention in this notice will be as per PPA 2063 and relevant Act & Rules 

11. Details of contracts for which bids are invited along with Bidder 

 
 

Contract Identification Nos. 

 
 
Brief Description of 
Works 

Estimate Amount 
(Nrs) with VAT 

bid security 
Amount (Nrs) 

 
 
Intended Time for Completion 

 
 
MRM/Sindhuli/Works/NCB/05/074/075 

Construction of 
Office building at 

Kapilakot 
9544098.39 262500.00 

 
25th Ashad 2075 

 

 

 


